
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE SESSION 2025-2026 

 
 

DATE DAY OCCASION 

April 5,2025 Saturday Durga Ashtami  

April 13, 2025 Sunday Baisakhi 

May 30, 2025 Friday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru  Arjan Dev Ji 

July 23, 2025 Wednesday Birthday of Sri Guru Harkrishan Sahib Ji 

Aug 9, 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan  

Aug 15, 2025 Friday Independence Day 

Aug 16, 2025 Saturday Janam Ashtami 

Aug 24, 2025 Sunday Parkash Utsav of Sri Guru Granth Sahib Ji 

Sept 22, 2025 Monday Agarsain Jayanti 

Sept 30, 2025 Tuesday Durga Ashtami  

Oct 2, 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

Oct 2, 2025 Thursday Dussehera 

Oct 7, 2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti 

Oct 9, 2025 Thursday Parkash Utsav of Sri Guru Ramdas Ji 

Oct 21, 2025 Tuesday Diwali  

Nov 5, 2025 Wednesday Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

Nov 24, 2025 Monday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 

Dec 25, 2025 Tuesday Christmas 

Jan 6, 2026 Tuesday Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji  

Jan 13, 2026 Tuesday Lohri 

Jan 14, 2026 Wednesday Maghi 

Jan 23, 2026 Friday Basant Panchmi 

Jan 26, 2026 Monday Republic Day 

Feb 15, 2026 Sunday Shivratri 

Mar 4, 2026 Wednesday Holi 

Mar 5, 2026 Thursday Hola Mohalla 

 


